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Application form for organizing an Erasmus+ Blended Intensive 
Programme (BIP) at the University of Hamburg 

Erasmus Code UHH D  HAMBURG 01 

Coordinating faculty/institution 
at UHH 

 

BIP Title  

Administrative coordination at UHH 

First name  

Last name  

E-mail  

Faculty/Department/Subject  

Academic coordination at UHH 

First name  

Last name  

E-mail  

Faculty/Department/Subject  

BIP key data 

Virtual phase  
(month/year)  
Physical phase 
(month/year)  
Number of students 
(min. – max.) per partner  

Level of study (BA, MA, PhD)  

ECTS (min. 3 ECTS)  
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Content description 

Outline content: virtual phase (max. 1.000 characters): 

 

Outline content: physical phase (max. 1.000 characters): 

 

Learning outcomes (max. 500 characters): 

 

Exam format (max. 500 characters): 
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Participating partner universities (min. 3, ideally 4-6) 

No. Partner university + Contact (Name, e-mail) Country 
Number of 
students 

Number of 
lecturers 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Please enclose confirmation (e.g., an e-mail) from the participating universities with your application. 
Partners must be confirmed before the application is submitted. 
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